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February 2024 
    Sunday                Monday              Tuesday            Wednesday         Thursday               Friday                 Saturday     
    1 

MVFA  
Board Meeting 
3pm Station 75 

2 3 
Support Group 
Training 9am 
Station 75 
 
 

4 
MFOM 
Mountain 
Fellowship 
Gathering,  
11am  
 

5 
 

6 
 
MFPD 
Firefighters 
Training 6pm 
Station 75 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
Bird Watching 
Finnon Lake, 
Day use area 
9am 
 
 

11 
MFOM 
Mountain 
Fellowship 
Gathering,  
11am  
 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 

17 
Battle of the 
Badges - 911 
Chili Cook-Off. 
4pm – 8pm EDC 
Fair Grounds 

18 
MFOM 
Mountain 
Fellowship 
Gathering,  
11am 

19 20 
MFPD 
Firefighters 
Training 6pm 
Station 75 
 
 

21 
 

22 
D’Ax Board 
Meeting 5:30pm 
Station 75 
 
MFPD Board 
Meeting 7:00pm 
Station 75 
 
 

23 
Crafters 
Meeting  
10am 
2211 Swansboro 
Rd 

24 
MFPD 
Pancake 
Breakfast 
9:00am – 
11am Station 
75 
SCPOA Board 
Meeting 12noon 
Station 75 
 

25 
MFOM 
Mountain 
Fellowship 
Gathering, 
11am 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 

  




