Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1 MVFA Board Meeting 3pm Station 75	2	3 Support Group Training 9am Station 75
4 MFOM Mountain Fellowship Gathering, 11am	5	6 MFPD Firefighters Training 6pm Station 75	7	8	9	10 Bird Watching Finnon Lake, Day use area 9am
11 MFOM Mountain Fellowship Gathering, 11am	12	13	14	15	16	17 Battle of the Badges - 911 Chili Cook-Off. 4pm – 8pm EDC Fair Grounds
18 MFOM Mountain Fellowship Gathering, 11am	19	20 MFPD Firefighters Training 6pm Station 75	21	22 D'Ax Board Meeting 5:30pm Station 75 MFPD Board Meeting 7:00pm Station 75	23 Crafters Meeting 10am 2211 Swansboro Rd	24 MFPD Pancake Breakfast 9:00am – 11am Station 75 SCPOA Board Meeting 12noor Station 75
25 MFOM Mountain Fellowship Gathering, 11am	26	27	28	29		

`